®

Holschdubrau
18. Springprufung KIl.L 115cm -Starterliste

Preis der Firma Schmautz Bautzen

Richter: Thomas Vos (C), Simone Stiefelmeyer (C)
Beginn: 28.06.2024 12:30

Nr. Startzeit

1 12:30:00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KNr.

153

267

281

44

140

138

111

149

49

264

54

50

85

35

266

151

Pony

Pferd

Xanthippe 3

Patricia )

Peaches 52

Robin 743

Candy G 3

Carlo 429

Chess 36

Chicco 432

Cornet's Smart

Cornet’s Curly Sue

Liberty 381

Limette 9

Lotus 269

Melody 255

Lady Cornet 3

Kalliope 12

Anzahl Nennungen: 23

AK M Teilnehmer

Schaeffer, Susanne
PSV Zescha e. V.

Gobel, Antonia
RFV Obercarsdorf u. Umgebung e. V.

Kretzschmar, Leonie
Glashdtter PSV e.V.

Teichert, Isabel
RFV Dubrauer Héhen e.V.

Hase, Erik
RFV Schlo8 Réhrsdorf e.V.

Fahland, Laura
RSV Rothenburg OL e. V.

Heuter, Christian
RV Kitzscher e.V.

Schon, Johanna-Theresa
Pferdesport Bautzen e.V.

Franz, Tobias
RFV Schlof8 Réhrsdorf e.V.

Seehuber, Lea
Pferdesport Bautzen e.V.

Schafer, Lisa
RFV Neschwitz e.V.

Wirthgen, Charlotte
RFV Schlo8 Réhrsdorf e.V.

Bohm, Christina
RSV Altmittweida e. V.

Nokel, Paul
Abt. Pferdesport SG Bademeusel e.V.

Gobel, Antonia
RFV Obercarsdorf u. Umgebung e. V.

Schaeffer, Susanne
PSV Zescha e. V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Startfolge: P

Ergebnis

Stand: 28.06.2024 11:19:16 Uhr

NZ

11



